t
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05257575

Bournston (Ruston Way) Limited

1/ We

Edward T Kerr
Regent House
Clinton Avenue
Nottingham
NGS5 1AZ

DX26204 Sherwood Rise Nottingham

lan J Gould
Regent House
Clinton Avenue
Nottingham
NG5 1AZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 18 August 2009

Signed (—X - |

Date 18 August 2009

PKF (UK} LLP
Regent House
Clinton Avenue
Nottingham
NG5 1AZ

DX26204 Sherwood Rise Nottingham
Ref: 4015259/ETKNJG/BKP/SWIAJS

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

A g

21/08/2009 19
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bournston (Ruston Way) Limited

on the 18 August 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Paul Michael Kilmister, Low Farm, Moor Lane, Syerston, Newark, NG23 SNA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1,B & C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 18 August 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Property
Developers

Sworn/affirmed at gmhd G.lfwi,tﬂ” LLp

Date }(f /4.)3]%}// 200‘4

Signatures

Before Me (M Roney - Sevi e

A Solicitor or i3s3} authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Bournston (Ruston Way) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 August 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Intergroup Debtors 2,903,000.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL
A
Signature lJ : ,/:'Ff‘ '}J = Date L% << QT

(H —~ 1§ )] 700




Bournston (Ruston Way) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 August 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs 3,026,000.00
3,026,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {(3,026,000.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,026,000.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,026,002.00)

Signature ﬁ Mﬁ)‘ate I% g Nou

[ - 118 |20




¥0:0L 600Z isnBny Lt 00'9 197 T0S SdI 1 0 | obeg

e ACIE/N n

aimeubis
00°000'9Z0'¢ Bugjjejo) sauug ¢
000 VNS £ZON 'weyBugoN “jemaN 'uojsialg ‘sue Joo uued mo ISISIWny 19BN |ned 00y
00°000'9Z0'E gop ZLNG ‘Xassng 1sapn 'Buiyuiops ‘peoy uolbuwieg ‘asnoH abpug uolbuwing (Juawaaiojugy) swoisny g snuassy WH ZOHD
000 4vv 121 '10odiaan o0 suaanD ‘suoiiesad( Aouanjosu {(1vA) swolsn) g anuaasy WH LOHD
3 SSaIppy aleN Aay
a ssoypaio Auedwos - g

paywi (Aepp uoisny) uojsuinog
d11 (IN) Ixd




#0:0L 6002 isnbny /| 10'G 13A DS Sdi | jo | afed

ainjeubls

[4 Bugejo] saujug |
4 0 [ 0 A€ 19N ‘weybumoN 19818 uopBununy 06Z-8/2 ‘@snoH uopbununy P11 sajels3 uoisuinog 00gH
Ie)oy. - 4310 MO jold SSaIppy aweN £ay

siapjoyaleys - o

pajwi (Aepp uoisny) uojsuinog




